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Jon’s Art Workshop 2015 Welcome Pack

Contact Details

Parent’s Name:

Name of Child/Children:

Address:

Contact Number:

Email Address:

Join the Mailing list? Y / N

Age of Child/Children:

Child to be Collected or Not:

Emergency Contact:

Emergency Contact’s phone number:

During workshops children may be given pre packaged snacks, and/or
drinks. Please indicate if your child has any allergies?

Does your child suffer from any Medical Conditions that we should know
about, such as Asthma?




Photographs of the workshops including the children at work may be
shown on websites, such as jonjudace.com and facebook.com. Please state
if you would like for your child to be included in this aspect of the
workshop. Y /N

Signed:

Date:

All information collected is used in strict accordance with the Data
Protection Act 1998, and will only be used in relation to the workshops.

Images of workshops, children and children’s artwork will only be shown
in reference to the workshops as evidence of the activities and work
produced.

Jon Judace Art. 9 Peabody Buildings, Rosendale Road, London SE24
Tel: 07538 894781 www.jonjudace.com

www.facebook.com/jonjudaceart
www.twitter.com/jonjudace
www.instagram.com/jonjudace




Jon’s Art Workshop 2015 Schedule
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Discounted Introductory Workshops (12:30 - 2pm)

Saturday, April 25, 2015 Under 8
Saturday, May 2, 2015 Over 8
Saturday, May 9, 2015 Under 8
Saturday, May 16, 2015 Over 8
Saturday, May 23, 2015 Under 8
Saturday, May 30, 2015 Over 8
Under 8 Over 8
Saturday, June 6, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, June 13, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, June 20, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, June 27, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, July 4, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, July 11, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, July 18, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, July 25, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, August 1, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, August 8, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, August 15, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, August 22, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, August 29, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, September 5, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, September 12, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, September 19, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm
Saturday, September 26, 2015 12 - 1:30pm 2:30 - 4pm

* Workshop sessions include a maximum of 10 Children

* Children placed in groups of ‘under 8 or ‘over 8" according to age’.
* 8year olds will go in the ‘over 8 group.

* Sessions are 90 minutes long.
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Jon’s Art Workshop Prices
Workshop Prices
- ALL MATERIAL AND TOOLS COSTS INCLUDED IN WORKSHOP PRICES -

Discounted 6 week Introductory Workshop (25 Apr - 30 May only)

£5 per session.

* Advance booking only.
* Maximum of 2 session bookings during 6 week introductory period

June 6th onwards

6 Weekly Sessions £70 (less than £12 per session)
12 Weekly Sessions £130 (less than £11 per session)
Pay As You Go Weekly £15 per session

Additional Discounts:

*  25% off Booking and Free Gift if you introduce a friend for the first
time
* 25% off ongoing Booking Rate if you introduce a sibling.
Discount applies to one child ongoing when siblings are booked for classes

(1 discount per transaction, biggest discount applies)

All bookings, except for Pay As You Go, should be paid in full, by the
Sunday before the workshop date.

Payment taken in Cash or via Bank Transfer: Sort Code: 77-91-09
Account Number: 19320668 Ref: Jons Art Workshop

*Fees non-refundable. Participation is subject to payment being made
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Questions and Feedback.

Please use the space below for any questions or feedback you may have,
please then submit this information to a member of the workshop staff.

Thank You.




